
&

&

&

&
?
?

&
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&

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
5

4
5

4
5

4
5

4
5

4
5

4
5

4
5

4
5

4
6

4
6

4
6

4
6

4
6

4
6

4
6

4
6

4
6

Alto Flute

Trumpet

Violin I

Violin II

Viola

Cello

Vibraphone
Chimes

Piano

∑

Œ ‰ jœ .œ jœ

∑

∑
w

w

œ
œ

œ œ

A q = 88

(freely)

Chimes (freely)

F

F

P

∑

˙b œ œ .œ jœ
∑

∑
œ w

œ w

œ
œ

œ œ

∑

.œ jœ ˙ œ œ
∑

∑
.˙ ˙b

.˙ ˙b

œb
œb

œb œb

∑

.œ jœ .˙

∑

∑

˙ .˙

˙ .˙

œb
œb

œb œb

F

F

5

∑

Ó Œ‰ jœ œ œ

œ œ œ .˙
3 .˙

Œ ˙ .˙
3

˙ .˙
˙ .˙

˙ .˙

œ œ œ .˙
3

∑(as is)

Vibraphone

Ó . .˙

.˙ Œ Œ Œ

.˙
.˙.˙

.˙ .˙.˙

.˙ .˙b

.˙ .˙b

œ œ œ œ œœ
œb œb

œ œ œ œ œb œb œœ

F

(freely)

.˙ ˙ œ

∑

.˙ .˙

.˙b .˙

.˙b .˙b

.˙b .˙b

œb œ œ œ

œb œb œb œb

œb œb œb œ œb œb œœ

.˙ .˙#

∑
.˙ .˙

.˙b .˙

.˙ .˙

.˙ .˙

œb œ

œ œ

œ œ œ# œ

&

&

&

&
?
?

&
?

&

4
5

4
5

4
5

4
5

4
5

4
5

4
5

4
5

4
5

4
6

4
6

4
6

4
6

4
6

4
6

4
6

4
6

4
6

4
5

4
5

4
5

4
5

4
5

4
5

4
5

4
5

4
5

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
5

4
5

4
5

4
5

4
5

4
5

4
5

4
5

4
5

AltFl

Tpt

Vln I

Vln II

Vla

Cel

Vib/Chim

Pno

˙n .œ ‰ Œ

Ó Œ ‰ jœ œb
œb

œ œb œb ..˙̇b
3

˙ .˙Œ ˙b .˙
3

˙ .˙

˙ .˙
œ œb œb .˙b3

∑

∑

(as is)

10

∑

.˙b .˙

..˙̇ ..˙̇

.˙ ..˙˙.˙

.˙ .˙

.˙ .˙

œ œb
œb œb œ

œ

œ œb
œb œb œ œ

(freely)

∑

.˙ Œ Œ œ3

..˙̇ Ó

..˙˙ Ó
.˙ œ ˙b

3

.˙ ˙

œb
œ

œ œb

∑

.œb jœ ˙

∑

∑
˙ .œ Jœb

˙ .œ jœb

œb
œ

œ œb

∑

.˙ Ó

Ó Œ œ œ# œ
3

Ó Œ Œ ˙#3˙
.˙ ˙

.˙ ˙

œ œ œ# œ#
3

œ#

œ# œ Ó

(as is)

∑

Œ ‰ jœ œ# œ# .œ jœ

˙̇ ..˙̇

˙̇ ..˙̇
˙ .˙

˙ .˙

˙ œ œ# œ# œ

œ œ# œ# œ

(freely)
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4
6
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4
6

4
6

4
6

4
6

4
6

4
6

4
6

4
5

4
5

4
5

4
5

4
5

4
5

4
5

4
5

4
5

4
6

4
6

4
6

4
6

4
6

4
6

4
6

4
6

4
6

4
5

4
5

4
5

4
5

4
5

4
5

4
5

4
5

4
5

AltFl

Tpt

Vln I

Vln II

Vla

Cel

Vib/Chim

Pno

15

∑

.˙ œb .œ jœ

..˙̇ œb .œ jœ

..˙̇ Œ ˙n.˙b

.˙ .˙

.˙ .˙

œb œ œ
∑

œb œ œ

∑

.˙ Ó

.˙ œb œb œ
3

.˙ Œ ˙b3

.˙ ˙b

.˙ ˙

.˙ ˙

œb œb œ
3

∑ (as is)

∑

Œ ‰ jœb œb œ .˙b

..˙̇b ..˙̇

..˙̇b ..˙̇

.˙ .˙

.˙ .˙

.˙b œb œb œ œb
∑

œb œb œ œb

(freely)

.˙ .˙

∑

.˙ .˙

.˙ .˙#

.˙# .˙

.˙# .˙

œ œ œ# œ

œ# œ# œ œ

œ# œ# œ œ œ œ œ# œ

˙b œ œ œ ˙
3

∑
.˙b .˙

.˙ .˙

.˙# .˙

.˙# .˙
œ œb

œ# œ#

œ# œ# œ œb

20

.˙b ˙

∑
.˙

œb œ œb
3

.˙ Œ ˙3˙b

.˙ ˙

.˙ ˙

œ œ œb œ œb
3

œ œ

œ œ
œ œ Ó

(as is)

&

&

&

&
?
?

&
?

&

4
6

4
6

4
6

4
6

4
6

4
6

4
6

4
6

4
6

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

AltFl

Tpt

Vln I

Vln II

Vla

Cel

Vib/Chim

Pno

.œ ‰ ∑

Œ ‰ jœb œ œb .˙

..˙̇ ..˙̇

..˙̇ ..˙̇

.˙ .˙

.˙ .˙

.˙ œb œ œb œ
∑

Œ Œ Œ œb œ œb œ

(freely)

∑
.˙ .˙

..˙̇# ..˙̇

..˙˙ ..˙˙
.˙b .˙

.˙b .˙

œ œb

œ œb

Ó . Ó œb
.˙b ˙ Œ

..˙̇bb ..˙̇

..˙˙b ..˙˙
.˙ .˙

.˙ .˙

œb œb œ
œb œb œ

œb œb œ

œb .˙b

∑

wwb

ww
w

w

œb œb œ
œb œb œ

œb œb œ

25wb

∑
wb

∑
wb

wwb

œb œb œb

∑

œb œb œb

P

p
p

∑

∑

wb

∑
w

ww

œb œb œb

∑

œb œb œb

∑

∑
w

∑
w

ww

œ œ
œ

∑

œ œ
œ
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&

&
?
?

&
?

&

Vln I

Vln II

Vla

Cel

Vib/Chim

Pno

w

∑
w

ww

œ œ œ

∑

œ œ œ

wb

∑
w

ww

œb œb œb

∑

œb œb œb

30wb

∑
w

ww

œb œb œb

∑

œb œb œb

w

w

w

ww

œ œ œ

∑

œ œ œ

P

w

w

w

ww

œ œ œ œ

∑

œ œ œ œ

w

wb

w

ww#

œ# œ œ# œ

∑

œ# œ œ# œ

w

w

w

ww

œ# œ œ# œ

∑

œ# œ œ# œ

&

&
?
?

&
?

&

4
8

4
8

4
8

4
8

4
8

4
8

4
8

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

Vln I

Vln II

Vla

Cel

Vib/Chim

Pno

Ó œ Œ œ ‰ jœ ˙
∑

w w

ww# ww

œ œ# œ œ œb œb œn
∑

∑

B1 q = 94

F

P

P
(SOLO / ad lib.)

Ó œ Œ œ ‰ jœ ˙
∑

wb w

wwb ww

œ œ œb œb œb œn œ#
∑

∑

(sim.)

Ó œ Œ œ ‰ jœ ˙
∑

wb w

wwb ww

œ œ œb œb œn œ# œ
∑

∑

Ó œ# Œ œ ‰ jœ ˙
∑

w w

ww# ww

œ# œ# œ œ œb œ œ
∑

∑

Ó œ Œ œ ‰ jœ ˙

∑
wb w
wwbb ww

œ œb œb œ œ œb œ

∑

∑

folly pt3
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&

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

Vln I

Vln II

Vla

Cel

Vib/Chim

Pno

40

Ó œb Œ œ ‰ Jœ ˙

∑
w w
ww ww

œb œ œ œ œb œb œ

∑

∑

Ó œb Œ œ ‰ jœ ˙

∑
w w
ww ww

œb œ œ œ œ œb œ

∑

∑

Ó œ Œ œ ‰ jœ ˙
∑

w w
wwb ww

œ œb œ œb œb œ œ œb œ

∑

∑

Ó œ Œ œ ‰ jœ ˙ (
∑

wb w

wwb ww

œ œ œ# œ œb œb œb
∑

∑

w)

w#
w

ww#

∑
Ó ‰ jœ œ# œ

q = 130

&

&
?
?

&
?

&

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

8
7
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7
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7
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7
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7
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7
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7
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4

4
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4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

8
7

8
7

8
7

8
7

8
7

8
7

8
7

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

8
7

8
7

8
7

8
7

8
7

8
7

8
7

Vln I

Vln II

Vla

Cel

Vib/Chim

Pno

Ó Œ œ#

Ó Œ œ
.˙ œ#

..˙̇## Œ

œ œ œ œ
∑

œ# œ œ

B2

P
P

P

P

P

(SOLO / ad lib.) (alternating Vib + Chimes)

Vibraphone Chimes

œ# œ ˙

w
w#

∑

œ œ œ œ
∑

‘

∑

∑
˙# .œ

˙̇# ..œœ

œ
œ# œ œ# œ œ

œ

œ# œ œn

P

P

Ó Œ œb
Ó Œ œ
.˙ œ#

..˙̇ Œ

œ œ œ œ
∑

‘

œb œ ˙

w
w#

∑

œ œ œ œ
∑

‘

50

∑

∑
˙# .œ

˙̇# ..œœ

œ
œ# œ œ# œ œ

œ

œ# œ œn

P

P

Ó Œ œb

Ó Œ œ
.˙ œ#

..˙̇ Œ

œ œ œ œ
∑

‘

œb œ ˙

w
w#

∑

œ œ œ œ
∑

‘

∑

∑
˙ .œ

˙̇b ..œœ

œ
œ œb œ œ œ

œ

œ œb œb

P

P
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4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

8
7

8
7

8
7

8
7

8
7

8
7

8
7

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

8
7

8
7

8
7

8
7

8
7

8
7

8
7

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

8
7

8
7

8
7

8
7

8
7

8
7

8
7

Vln I

Vln II

Vla

Cel

Vib/Chim

Pno

Ó Œ œ
Ó Œ œb
.˙ œ

..˙̇b Œ

œ# œ œ œ
∑

‘

55

œ œ# ˙

wb
w

∑

œ# œ œ œ
∑

‘

∑

∑
˙b .œ

˙̇bb ..œœ

œb
œb œb œb œ œ

œ

œb œ# œ

P

P

Ó Œ œb

Ó Œ œ#
.˙ œb

..˙̇ Œ

œ œ œ œ
∑

‘

œb œ ˙

w#
wb

∑

œ œ œ œ
∑

‘

∑

∑
˙ .œ

˙̇ ..œœ

œ
œ œ œ œ œ

œ

œn œ œb

P
P

60

Ó Œ œ
Ó Œ œ
.˙ œ
..˙̇ Œ

œb œ œ œ
∑

‘

œ œb ˙

w
w

∑

œb œ œ œ
∑

‘

∑

∑
˙# .œ

˙̇# ..œœ

œb
œb œ œb œ œ

œ

œb œb œn

P

P

&

&
?

?

&
?

&

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

8
7

8
7

8
7

8
7

8
7

8
7

8
7

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

8
7

8
7

8
7

8
7

8
7

8
7

8
7

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

Vln I

Vln II

Vla

Cel

Vib/Chim

Pno

Ó Œ œ

Ó Œ œb
.˙ œ

..˙̇ Œ

œb œ œ œ

∑

‘

œ œb ˙

wb
w

∑

œb œ œ œ

∑

‘

65

∑

∑
˙ .œ

˙̇ ..œœ

œb œn œ
œn
œ œ

œ

œ œ œ

P

P

Ó Œ œ

Ó Œ œ
.˙ œ
..˙̇ Œ

œ œ œ œ
∑

‘

œ œ ˙

w
w

∑

œ œ œ œ
∑

‘

∑

∑
˙# .œ

˙̇# ..œœ

œ œ# œ
œ#
œ œ œ

œ œ# œb

P

P

Ó Œ œ

Ó Œ œ#
.˙ œ

..˙̇ Œ

œb œ œ œ
∑

‘

70

œ œb ˙

w#
w

∑

œb œ œ œ
∑

‘
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V

&
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?
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?

&

..
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..
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..

..

..

..

..

..

.. ..

.. ..

4
5

4
5

4
5

4
5

4
7

4
7

4
7

4
7

4
5

4
5

4
5

4
5

4
7

4
7

4
7

4
7

4
5

4
5

4
5

4
5

4
7

4
7

4
7

4
7

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

Guitar

Vln I

Vln II

Vla

Cel

Vib/Chim

Pno

œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ3 3

∑

∑

∑

∑

œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ
∑

œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ

C1
(8x)

(as is)

Vibraphone

‘

.>̇ ˙

∑

∑

∑

‘

‘

(continue ostinato)

(continue ostinato)

ƒ
∑

∑

∑
.˙b> ˙ Ó

(continue ostinato)

ƒ

.>̇ ˙

∑

∑

∑

75

∑

∑

∑
.>̇ ˙ Ó

>̇ .˙

∑

Ó Œ ‰ .œ>

Ó Œ ‰ .œ>
ƒ

ƒ

˙ w Œ

∑
.œ Jœ w Œ

.œ Jœ w Œ

.˙
> œ>

w
>

∑

∑

V

&

&
?
?

&
?

&

4
5

4
5

4
5

4
5

4
7

4
7

4
7

4
7

4
5

4
5

4
5

4
5

4
7

4
7

4
7

4
7

4
5

4
5

4
5

4
5

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

Guit

Vln I

Vln II

Vla

Cel

Vib/Chim

Pno

‘

.˙ Œ

.˙ Œ

∑
∑

‘

‘

(continue ostinato)

(continue ostinato)

(continue ostinato)

80

.˙
> œ>

w
>

∑
∑

.˙ Œ

.˙ Œ

∑
∑

>̇ .˙

∑

Ó Œ ‰ .œ#>

Ó Œ ‰ .œ#>

˙ w Œ

∑
.œ Jœ w Œ
.œ Jœ w Œ

Œ ‰ Jœ
> .˙

∑
>̇ .œ .œ#>

˙
>

.œ .œ#
>

85

˙ w Œ

∑
.œ Jœ w Œ

.œ jœ w Œ

Ó .>̇

∑
>̇ .˙

∑

Ó Œ œ>

Œ ‰ Jœ> ˙
w>

∑
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V

&
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?
?

&
?

&

4
5

4
5

4
5

4
5

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
7

4
7

4
7

4
7

Guit

Vln I

Vln II

Vla

Cel

Vib/Chim

Pno

‘
.˙ Œ
.˙ Œ
.˙ Œ &

∑

‘

‘

(continue ostinato)

(continue ostinato)

(continue ostinato)

Ó .>̇

∑

˙#> .˙
∑

90

Ó Œ œ>

Œ ‰ Jœ> ˙

w#>

∑

˙ Ó
˙ Ó

˙ ˙#>

∑

œ> œ >̇

œ> .˙

w
∑

>̇
Ó

˙ Ó

˙ Œ œ
>

∑

Ó œ> œ>

∑

w
∑

95

w>

∑

w
∑

w

wb>

w
∑

Œ ˙b> w

Ó Œ w>

∑
∑

V

&

&

&
?

&
?

&

4
5

4
5

4
5

4
5

4
6

4
6

4
6

4
6

4
5

4
5

4
5

4
5

Guit

Vln I

Vln II

Vla

Cel

Vib/Chim

Pno

‘

Œ œb> œ> w>

Œ ˙b> w

∑
∑

‘

‘

(continue ostinato)

(continue ostinato)

(continue ostinato)

Œ
>̇ wŒ œ> w

Ó Œ w>

∑
∑

100

Œ Œ .œ
> Jœ> œ

Ó Œ ‰ Jœ> œ

Œ Œ .˙
>

∑

wb> Œ Œ
w Œ Œ

w Œ Œ
∑

.œ
>

Jœb
> .˙

∑

˙
>

.˙
∑

.œ
>

Jœb
> œ ˙b>

Œ ‰ Jœb
> .˙

˙
>

.˙
∑

.˙ Ó

.˙ Œ Œ

.˙ Ó
∑

105

.œ
> Jœ> .˙

∑

˙
>

.˙
∑
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&

&

V

&

&

&
?

&
?

&

4
6

4
6

4
6

4
6

4
6

4
6

4
6

4
6

4
6

4
6

AltFl

Tpt

Guit

Vln I

Vln II

Vla

Cel

Vib/Chim

Pno

∑

∑

‘

.œ
> Jœ> œ ˙#>

Œ ‰ Jœ> .˙

˙
>

.˙
∑

‘

‘

(continue ostinato)

(continue ostinato)

(continue ostinato)

∑

∑

.˙ Œ Œ
.˙ Ó

.˙ Ó
∑

∑

∑

.œ
> Jœb> .˙

∑

˙
>

.˙
∑

∑

∑

.œ
> Jœb> œ >̇

Œ ‰ Jœb> .˙

˙ .˙
∑

110

∑

∑

.˙ Ó

.˙ Ó

.˙ Ó
∑

∑

∑
œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ3 3 3

∑

œ œ œ w3

œ ˙ w
3

w ˙

œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ
∑

œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ

C2

(tacet)

w

w

‘

‘

‘
‘

‘

‘

(continue ostinato)

(continue ostinato)

(continue ostinato)

(continue ostinato)

(continue ostinato)

(continue ostinato)

(freely)

(freely)

wb Œ

wb Œ

&

&

V

&

&

&
?

&
?

&

AltFl

Tpt

Guit

Vln I

Vln II

Vla

Cel

Vib/Chim

Pno

.˙ .˙ Œ

.˙ .˙ Œ

‘

‘

‘
‘

‘

‘

(continue ostinato)

(continue ostinato)

(continue ostinato)

(continue ostinato)

(continue ostinato)

(tacet)

(continue ostinato)

˙ œ œ œ
3

˙ œ œ œ
3

w Œ

w Œ
˙ .˙ ˙ Œ

˙ .˙ ˙ Œ
˙ œ# œ œ w

3

˙ œ# œ œ w
3

Œ œ œ# œ3

Œ œ œ# œ
3

w Œ

w Œ
œ œ œ w Œ3

œ œ œ w Œ3

˙# w Œ

˙# w Œ
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&

&

V

&

&

&
?

&
?

&

AltFl

Tpt

Guit

Vln I

Vln II

Vla

Cel

Vib/Chim

Pno

œ# œ w Œ

œ# œ w Œ

‘

‘

‘
‘

‘

‘

(continue ostinato)

(continue ostinato)

(continue ostinato)

(continue ostinato)

(continue ostinato)

(continue ostinato)

(tacet)

œ# œ œ w Œ3

œ# œ œ w Œ3

œ œ œ œ w Œ

œ œ œ œ w Œ

˙b w Œ
˙b w Œ

œb w Œ
œb œ w Œ

œ œ wb Œ

œ œ wb Œ
œ œb wb Œ

œ œb wb Œ
œ œ w# Œ

œ œ w# Œ

&

&

V

&

&

&
?

&
?

& 4
4

AltFl

Tpt

Guit

Vln I

Vln II

Vla

Cel

Vib/Chim

Pno

œn œb w Œ

œn œb w Œ

‘

‘

‘

‘

‘

‘

(continue ostinato)

(continue ostinato)

(continue ostinato)

(continue ostinato)

(continue ostinato)

(continue ostinato)

(tacet)

œ œ# œ w3

œ œ# œ w
3

w

w

˙ w

˙ w
∑

œ œ œ w3

œ ˙ w
3

w ˙

œ œb œ œn jœ œ jœ œ œ œb œ
3 3

œ

œ

œ
œ œ

œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ œb( )

œ œ

œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ œb( )

q = (fast free tempo)

(freely / fast rhythmic)

(freely / fast rhythmic)

(freely / fast rhythmic)

(freely / fast rhythmic)

(freely / fast rhythmic)

(freely / fast rhythmic)

(freely / fast rhythmic)

D1

œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ œb( )

œ# œ

œ

œ# œ

œ# œ

(freely / fast rhythmic)

œ# œ
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V

&

&

&
?

&
?

&

Guit

Vln I

Vln II

Vla

Cel

Vib/Chim

Pno

‘

œ œ

œ# œ

œ œ

œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ œb( )

œ œ

œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ œb( )

(freely / fast rhythmic)

(freely / fast rhythmic)

(freely / fast rhythmic)

(freely / fast rhythmic)

(sim.) (freely / fast rhythmic)

(freely / fast rhythmic)

œœ#
œœ
œœ

(freely / fast rhythmic)

(freely / fast rhythmic)

œ œ# œ œ# œ œ œ œœ#
œœ

œ

œ

œ
œ

&

&

V

&

&

&
?

&
?

&

4
6

4
6

4
6

4
6

4
6

4
7

4
7

4
5

4
5

4
7

4
7

AltFl

Tpt

Guit

Vln I

Vln II

Vla

Cel

Vib/Chim

Pno

.˙
.˙

.˙
.˙

‘

œ

œ

œ
œ

œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ œb( )

œœ

œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ œb( )

F

F

D2 q = 108

(freely / fast rhythmic)

(freely / fast rhythmic)

(freely / fast rhythmic)

(sim.) (freely / fast rhythmic)

(freely / fast rhythmic)

(freely / fast rhythmic)

(freely / fast rhythmic)

(freely / fast rhythmic)

œ ˙ w
œ ˙ w

.œ ‰ .œ Jœ# .˙

.œ ‰ .œ Jœ# .˙
w jœ ‰

w jœ ‰

.œb jœb ˙ jœ ‰

.œb jœb ˙ jœ ‰

œ w

œ w
Jœ ‰ .œ jœb w
Jœ ‰ .œ jœb w
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&

&

V

&

&

&
?

&
?

&

4
4

4
4

4
3

4
3

4
4

4
4

AltFl

Tpt

Guit

Vln I

Vln II

Vla

Cel

Vib/Chim

Pno

jœ ‰ œ œ œb œ
jœ ‰ œ œ œb œ

‘

œ

œ

œ
œ

œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ œb( )

œ œ

œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ œb( )
(freely / fast rhythmic)

(sim.)

(freely / fast rhythmic)

(freely / fast rhythmic)

(freely / fast rhythmic)

(freely / fast rhythmic)

(freely / fast rhythmic)

(freely / fast rhythmic)

(freely / fast rhythmic)

wb

wb
Jœ ‰ ˙n

Jœ ‰ ˙n
w
U

w
U

w
U

wwbU

wwU

ww
U

∑

œ œ œ
U

wwwwb
U

V

&

&

&
?

&
?

&

Guit

Vln I

Vln II

Vla

Cel

Vib/Chim

Pno

.˙
.˙

ww
ww
ww

∑

œ œ œ

wwww

F

D3
(rubato)

(sustain until end)

(sustain until end)

(sustain until end)

(sustain until end)

(tacet)

œ ˙ w .œ ‰ .œ Jœ# .˙ w jœ ‰ .œb jœb ˙ jœ ‰ œ w Jœ ‰ .œ jœb w jœ ‰ œ œ œb œ
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V

&

&

&
?

&
?

&

Guit

Vln I

Vln II

Vla

Cel

Vib/Chim

Pno

wb

ww
ww
ww

∑

œ œ œ

wwww
(sustain until end)

(sustain until end)

(sustain until end)

(sustain until end)

Jœ ‰ ˙n w w

.˙
.˙

œ œ œ

F
(rubato)

D4

œ ˙ w .œ ‰ .œ Jœ# .˙ w jœ ‰ .œb jœb ˙ jœ ‰

V

&

&

&
?

&
?

&

Guit

Vln I

Vln II

Vla

Cel

Vib/Chim

Pno

œ w
wwb

ww
ww

œ œ œ

wwwwb

(sustain until end)

(sustain until end)

(sustain until end)

(sustain until end)

Jœ ‰ .œ jœb w jœ ‰ œ œ œb œ wb Jœ ‰ ˙n w

w
U

w
U

wwbU

wwUU

ww
UU

œ œ œU

wwwwb
UU
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